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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 8th round, Match #59

Friday, 28.09.2025, 14:30, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 12°C. Spectators: 1100

«Nyva» Ternopil

2 : 0

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv

34 Olkhovyi Illia
97 Mykhailiv Yurii
4 Demydenko Andrii
10 Palamarchuk Ivan
11 Mykhalchuk Milan
6 Tlumak Yurii
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
91 Rezepov Denys
33 Mysyk Marian (C)
77 Haladei Dmytro

Substitutes
23 Sharun Volodymyr
1
21 Hereha Oleksandr
9 Bei Andrii
44 Davydov Serhii
14 Bats Marian
17 Pezhynskyi Maksym
18 Posievkin Radion
45 Napuda Valentyn
24
35
90

Coach
Virt Yurii

35 Tatarenko Maksym (C)
12 Kartushov Yehor
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
38 Shushko Pavlo
3 Shumylo Maksym
7 Myronenko Dmytro
10 Koidan Viacheslav
6 Shalfieiev Yehor
33 Porokhnia Andrii
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
9 Kulyk Dmytro

Substitutes
99 Herasymenko Denys
2 Halstian Eduard
23 Zenchenko Oleksii
55 Romanchenko Anatolii
8 Bybik Artur
17 Chaban Vladyslav
88 Stoliarchuk Andrii
25 Volskyi Daniil
11 Novikov Andrii

Coach
Chornyi Valerii

Referee:
Baidiuk Mykola
Assistant 1:
Avramchuk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Kovalchuk Yurii
4th Official:
Mandziuk Ivan
Referee Observer:
Suriak Yurii
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 8th round, Match #59
Friday, 28.09.2025, 14:30, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 12°C. Spectators: 1100

«Nyva» Ternopil 2 : 0 «Chernihiv» Chernihiv
33 Mysyk Marian 37'

46' 9 Kulyk Dmytro
11 Novikov Andrii

63' 13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
17 Chaban Vladyslav

64' 6 Shalfieiev Yehor
6 Tlumak Yurii

44 Davydov Serhii 66'

91 Rezepov Denys
18 Posievkin Radion 66'

77 Haladei Dmytro
45 Napuda Valentyn 66'

27 Mykhailiv Vitalii 66'

69' 11 Novikov Andrii
25 Volskyi Daniil

99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
9 Bei Andrii 77'

97 Mykhailiv Yurii 83'

85' 6 Shalfieiev Yehor
8 Bybik Artur

4 Demydenko Andrii 87'

33 Mysyk Marian
90 88'

90' 7 Myronenko Dmytro
55 Romanchenko Anatolii

90+4' 8 Bybik Artur

90 90+7'
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